Contents
1. Wiring Terminals
2. Cable Ties and Fixings
3. Tools
4. Tapes
5. Heat Shrink Tubing
6. Automotive Range

Green
Zinc Alloy
Material
Standard Blade Fuses conforms to RoHS standard.
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose
product 32V following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Certificate
Contact us on - sales@krimpterm.co.uk
 KrimpTerm Ltd.
Micro Blade Fuses
ColourItem No. AMP Rating
FUMCBL-3 3 Amp
FUMCBL-4 4 Amp
FUMCBL-5 5 Amp
FUMCBL-7.5 7.5 Amp
FUMCBL-10 10 Amp
FUMCBL-15 15 Amp
FUMCBL-20 20 Amp
FUMCBL-25 25 Amp
FUMCBL-30 30 Amp
Purple
Pink
Tan
Brown
Red
Blue
Yellow
Natural
Green
Zinc Alloy
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product
32V following DC voltage fuse.
Application
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Maxi Blade Fuses
Item No. AMP Rating Colour
FUMXBL-20 20 Amp
FUMXBL-30 30 Amp
FUMXBL-40 40 Amp
FUMXBL-50 50 Amp
FUMXBL-60 60 Amp
FUMXBL-70 70 Amp
FUMXBL-80 80 Amp
FUMXBL-100 100 Amp
Yellow
Green
Saffron
Red
Blue
Grey
White
Purple
Zinc Alloy
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product 32V
following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Contact us on - sales@krimpterm.co.uk
 KrimpTerm Ltd.
Copper
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product 32V
following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Colour
Cartridge Fuses - JCASE Type
Item No. AMP Rating
FUJC-20 20 Amp
FUJC-25 25 Amp
FUJC-30 30 Amp
FUJC-40 40 Amp
FUJC-50 50 Amp
FUJC-60 60 Amp
Blue
White
Pink
Green
Red
Yellow
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Copper
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product 32V
following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Colour
Low Profile Cartridge Fuses - JCASE Type
Item No. AMP Rating
FUJCLP-20 20 Amp
FUJCLP-25 25 Amp
FUJCLP-30 30 Amp
FUJCLP-40 40 Amp
FUJCLP-50 50 Amp
FUJCLP-60 60 Amp
Blue
White
Pink
Green
Red
Yellow
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Contact us on - sales@krimpterm.co.uk
 KrimpTerm Ltd.
PAL Fuses - Female
Item No. AMP Rating Colour
FUPALF-20 20 Amp
FUPALF-30 30 Amp
FUPALF-40 40 Amp
FUPALF-50 50 Amp
FUPALF-60 60 Amp
FUPALF-80 80 Amp
FUPALF-100 100 Amp
 White
Pink
Green
Red
Yellow
Black
Blue
Item No. AMP Rating Colour
FUPALM-20 20 Amp
FUPALM-30 30 Amp
FUPALM-40 40 Amp
FUPALM-50 50 Amp
FUPALM-60 60 Amp
FUPALM-80 80 Amp
FUPALM-100 100 Amp
 White
Pink
Green
Red

following DC voltage fuse.
Application
PAL Fuses - Male
Copper
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product 32V
following DC voltage fuse.
Application
PAL Fuses - Male Screw Fit
Copper
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product 32V
following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Item No. AMP Rating Colour
FUPALMSF-20 20 Amp
FUPALMSF-30 30 Amp
FUPALMSF-40 40 Amp
FUPALMSF-50 50 Amp
FUPALMSF-60 60 Amp
FUPALMSF-80 80 Amp
FUPALMSF-100 100 Amp
 White
Pink
Green
Red
Yellow
Black
Blue
Contact us on - sales@krimpterm.co.uk
 KrimpTerm Ltd.
Glass
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product 32V
following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Auto Glass Fuses (30mm)
ColourItem No. AMP Rating
FUAG-2 2 Amp Natural
FUAG-5 5 Amp Natural
FUAG-10 10 Amp Natural
FUAG-15 15 Amp Natural
FUAG-20 20 Amp Natural
FUAG-25 25 Amp Natural
FUAG-35 35 Amp Natural
FUAG-50 50 Amp Natural
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Glass
Material
Colour

White
Red
Blue
25mm
6mm
Contact us on - sales@krimpterm.co.uk
 KrimpTerm Ltd.
Zinc Alloy
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product
32V following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Colour
Strip Fuses
Item No. AMP Rating
FUST-30 30 Amp Natural
FUST-40 40 Amp Natural
FUST-50 50 Amp Natural
FUST-60 60 Amp Natural
FUST-80 80 Amp Natural
FUST-100 100 Amp Natural
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Contact us on - sales@krimpterm.co.uk
 KrimpTerm Ltd.
Zinc Alloy
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose product
32V following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Colour
Mega Fuses
Item No. AMP Rating
FUMEG-100 100 Amp
FUMEG-125 125 Amp
FUMEG-150 150 Amp
FUMEG-175 175 Amp
FUMEG-200 200 Amp
FUMEG-225 225 Amp
FUMEG-250 250 Amp
FUMEG-300 300 Amp
FUMEG-500 500 Amp
Yellow
Green
Orange
White
Blue
Light Brown
Pink
Grey
Brown
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Zinc Alloy
Material
These fuses are suitable in the automobile special-purpose
product 32V following DC voltage fuse.
Application
Colour
Midi Fuses
Item No. AMP Rating
FUMID-30 30 Amp
FUMID-40 40 Amp
FUMID-50 50 Amp
FUMID-60 60 Amp
FUMID-70 70 Amp
FUMID-80 80 Amp
FUMID-100 100 Amp
FUMID-125 125 Amp
FUMID-150 150 Amp
Orange
Green
Red
Yellow
Brown
White
Blue
Pink
Black
Red
Black
ColourItem No. Product Description
FHSTW Standard Blade Fuse Holders
FHSTB Standard Blade Fuse Holders
White
Black
FHSPSF30A 30 Amp
FHSPSF20A 20 Amp
Nylon and Zinc Alloy
Material
Splash-Proof Mini Fuse Holders
Splash-Proof Standard Blade Fuse Holders
Wire ColourItem No. AMP Rating
FHSPMF30A 30 Amp
Item No. AMP Rating
Splash-Proof MAXI Fuse Holders
FHSPMXF80A 80 Amp
Item No. AMP Rating
Used for Standard Blade Fuse
Application
NBR (Nitrile butadiene rubber) and Copper